• Surface or cut-out mounting options
• IP54, suitable for bathroom applications
• Ultra slim profile of only 21.5mm / 25mm
• Switchable CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
• Unique adjustable mounting bracket
• (cut-out range 65-205mm)
• Long life of 40,000hrs
• IP54, Class II
Overview
The Toba has almost unrivalled
flexibility, it's CCT switchable, it has
a range of wattage options,
adjustable recess and surface
mounting options, and can be fitted
with an emergency module. This is
all with its ultra slim profile and IP54
rating, you will be hard press to find
a fitting that can be used in more
situations.
General Information
Materials Housing polycarbonate, Diffuser
Polystrene
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Toba
Toba, 24W CCT switch panel downlight
Technical Summary
Product Code TOB24-SCT
Toba
TOB24-TOB24-SCT
Overview
The Toba has almost unrivalled
flexibility, it's CCT switchable, it has
a range of wattage options,
adjustable recess and surface
mounting options, and can be fitted
with an emergency module. This is
all with its ultra slim profile and IP54
rating, you will be hard press to find
a fitting that can be used in more
situations.
General Information
Materials Housing polycarbonate, Diffuser
Polystrene
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Optional Gear
Product Code Description Type
EMPAD01
Neka Emergency Downlight kit
2.5W Manual test
Emergency Module
KBAT2000LFP1
LPF battery standard DD EME,
NEKA, Trent OnSite 2ft
Battery
EMPAD01/ST
Neka Emergency Downlight kit
3.5W Self-test
Self-test Emergency Module